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
Land $197,000 Gross Land $197,000 Gross Land $197,000
Improvement $100,000 Gross Improve $100,000 Gross Improve $100,000

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $297,000 Municipal Total $297,000 School Total $297,000

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
10/29/2004 $199,000 BW498912 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
08/26/2003 $154,500 BV338468 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
07/05/1996 $154,957 BK211655 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 6:41 PM



Website: www.aibhahe.com

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-685-3828

REA Full Public The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 17-Feb-15 6:41 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Anthony Ibhahe
Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services

Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179
Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com

MLS# V1094430North Vancouver, Lower Lonsdale Residential Attached
Active# 308 240 MAHON AV, V7M 3H4

List Price: $255,900 Previous Price: $266,600

 

Subdiv/Complex: 
006-020-607Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: PID:1982

Type: Depth/Size: Apartment/Condo
Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: A P T32
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: $1,220 (2014)2
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: GST/HST Incl?: 1
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utilities:1 No
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:0
Fixtures Lsd:
Fixt Removed:
View: 

Style of Home: Corner Unit 1 Covered Parking:Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access:

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Parking Facilities: Open
Exterior: Stucco
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt, Tar & Gravel, Torch-On Dist to Public Trans: CLOSE Dist to School/Bus: CLOSE
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Flooring: Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 0 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: Electric Mortgage Info: $0

Sundeck(s)Outdoor Area:
Property Disclosure: N - SEE SCHEDULE "A"

PACIFIC QUORUMMngmt Co: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 
w/Restrictions

Bylaw Restrictions:
Maint Fee: $288.56

Maint Charge Incl: Caretaker, Garbage Pickup, Heat, Hot Water, Management

Legal: PL VAS838 LT 33 DL 271 LD 36 THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1.
Amenities: None
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 16'2 X 11'1
Main F. Dining 8'6 X 7'11
Main F. Master Bedroom 12'1 X 10'1
Main F. Bedroom 12'7 X 8'1
Main F. Kitchen 7'6 X 7'1
Main F. Foyer 8'5 X 3'5

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 6 Bathrooms:
4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.Finished Floor Area Main: 788 Finished Levels: 1 1

NoneFinished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 788
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6

Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 788 8

Listing Broker(s): Royal LePage Northshore

Opportunity Knocks! Fantastic location in Lower Lonsdale. This bright 2 bedroom unit is situated on the top floor in the north east corner.  
Great floor plan and bedroom separation, large closets, comfortable living room with access to balcony.  Parking & Storage included. 
Walking distance to Lonsdale Quay, fine restaurants and shopping and a 15 minute sea bus ride to downtown Vancouver.  Easy to show. Call 
today for your private showing. 

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 240 MAHON Unit# 308
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 221-NORTH VANCOUVER - CITY OFRoll Number 980838033 Property ID 006-020-607
Property Addr 240 MAHON Unit# 308
Municipality CN-CITY OF NORTH VANCOUVERBoard Code V
Neighborhood 090-LOWER LONSDALE
Area VNV-North Vancouver
Sub Area VNVLL-Lower Lonsdale More PID's
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